BXY42
Semiconductor Group 1 of 5 Draft B, September 99
HiRel Silicon PIN Diode
•  HiRel Discrete and Microwave
Semiconductor
•  PIN Diode for high speed switching of
RF signals
•  Very low capacitance

(x): Package Variant
(ql): Quality Level
Ordering Example:
Ordering Code: Q62702X168
BXY42-T1 ES
For BXY42 in T1 Package; ESA Space Quality Level
Further Informations:
See our WWW-Pages:
- Discrete and RF-Semiconductors (Small Signal Semiconductors)
- HiRel Discrete and Microwave Semiconductors
Please contact also our marketing division :
Tel.: ++89 234 24480
Fax.: ++89 234 28434
e-mail: martin.wimmers@infineon.com
Address: Infineon Technologies Semiconductors,
High Frequency Products Marketing,
P.O.Box 801709,
D-81617 Munich
BXY42
Semiconductor Group 5 of 5 Draft B, September 99
T Package
B
C
X1
Y1 Y2
A
1 2
Symbol Millimetre
min max
A 1,30 1,45
B 1,15 1,35
C - 0,40
T1 Package
B
C
Y1 Y2
X1
G
D
H
A
EF
G
1 2
Symbol Millimetre
min max
A 1,30 1,45
B 1,15 1,35
C - 0,40
D 0,10 0,50
E - 0,30
F 0,06 0,10
G 5,50 -
H 0,40 0,60
Published by Infineon Technologies Semiconductors,
High Frequency Products Marketing, P.O.Box 801709,
D-81617 Munich.
 Infineon Technologies AG 1998. All Rights Reserved.
As far as patents or other rights of third parties are